
SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Reliable, Durable, Easy-to-install

Enjoy Up to 17% Off During Our Limited-Time Pre-Sale!
Event time: July 7 - August 15, 2025

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

Recycled Durable Rubber

Fast & Easy Installation

All Hardware Included

Weather & UV Resistant

Multiple Sizes



· Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.

· Through-bolted channels provide added strength.

· Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.

· Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly
   around longer assemblies.

ROOFTOP SUPPORT

SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

19000

19001

19002

19003

19004

19005

19010

19011

Item No.
8

4

2

2

2

2

8

4

Std.Qty
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

U/M
x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6"

H5" x W6"

x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H4" x W6" x L4.8" RUBBER BASE ONLY

H4" x W6" x L9.6" RUBBER BASE ONLY

Description



SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

Max Loading of

2500Ibs.

· Made from durable, weather-resistant recycled rubber.

· Protects roofs from damage.

· Kit includes all necessary installation hardware.

· Built-in levels indicate if the surface is even.

· Metal strut channel reduces vibration and securely
   supports equipment.

EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK

Regular Duty Suitable for mini-split systems.

Heavy Duty Suitable for piping, cable trays, electrical conduits, and HVAC systems.

4

2

2

2

19050

19052

19051

19053

H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS

Item No. Std.Qty
EA

EA

EA

EA

U/MDescription

4

2

2

2

H3.75" x W6.25" x L10"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75"

H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37"

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS

19060

19061

19062

19063

Item No. Std.Qty U/MDescription
EA

EA

EA

EA



SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Dakota Sourcing, LLC            766 S Ayon Ave Unit C, Azusa, CA 91702
P. (626) 836-1212        www.dakotasourcing.com        sales@dakotasourcing.com

● Eligibility Criteria

Exclusive to orders of ROOFTOP SUPPORT & EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK within the specified period.
Cannot be combined with any other offers, plans, or promotions.

● Ordering Details

Mention “PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS” in your order note for eligibility.

Orders require prior credit approval, delivery to single location, and are priced at the time of shipment.

Shipping begins in Early Sep. 2025, subject to a first-come, first-served basis, non-working days, and
unforeseen events. Shipping will be staggered, and exact delivery dates cannot be guaranteed.

Adherence to standard quantity intervals required; mixed pallets may be allowed upon Dakota Sourcing's confirmation.

● Cancellation and Returns

Orders cannot be canceled more than 48 hours after placement.
Returns due to quality issues or shipment errors are exempt; other returns incur a 20% restocking fee plus return
shipping costs (prepaid by the customer).

PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS PROGRAM
Effective: 07/07/2025 to 08/15/2025

● General Terms

Participation in “PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS PROGRAM” is governed by the Company's Standard Terms
and Conditions in addition to the specific terms outlined herein, which cover standard operating procedures, refund
policies, handling of out-of-stock items, among other practices. 

In case of any discrepancy between the Program terms and the Standard Terms and Conditions, the latter shall prevail. 
Terms subject to interpretation and amendment by DAKOTA SOURCING.

For details about this program, contact our SD Distribution Center at (605) 763-4900 or the LA Distribution Center at (626) 836-1212.
For more information on our Standard Terms and Conditions, visit www.dakotasourcing.com.

● Discount Details

Participants are entitled to the following discounts on purchases of Eligible Products within the validity period:

* FFA $1500, 2% discount for payments within 10 days, net 30 days.

 

1 to 5                              5%

6 to 10                            8%

11 to 20                          12%

21 or More                     15%

QTY of Containers Discount


