

# SUPPORT SYSTEMS

Reliable, Durable, Easy-to-install

Enjoy Up to 17% Off During Our Limited-Time Pre-Sale! Event time: July 7 - August 15, 2025





# **ROOFTOP SUPPORT**

- · Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.
- Through-bolted channels provide added strength.
- Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly around longer assemblies.
- · Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19000	H5" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	8	EA
19001	H5" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	4	EA
19002	H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19003	H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19004	H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19005	H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19010	H4" x W6" x L4.8" RUBBER BASE ONLY	8	EA
19011	H4" x W6" x L9.6" RUBBER BASE ONLY	4	EA







# **EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK**



- · Made from durable, weather-resistant recycled rubber.
- · Protects roofs from damage.
- · Metal strut channel reduces vibration and securely supports equipment.
- Built-in levels indicate if the surface is even.
- · Kit includes all necessary installation hardware.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19050	H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	4	EA
19051	H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19052	H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19053	H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" REGULAR RUBBER RISERS	2	EA

Regular Duty Suitable for mini-split systems.



Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19060	H3.75" x W6.25" x L10" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	4	EA
19061	H3.75" x W6.25" x L15.75" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19062	H3.75" x W6.25" x L23.625" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA
19063	H3.75" x W6.25" x L39.37" HEAVY DUTY RUBBER RISERS	2	EA

Heavy Duty Suitable for piping, cable trays, electrical conduits, and HVAC systems.



## PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS PROGRAM

Effective: 07/07/2025 to 08/15/2025

## Eligibility Criteria

Exclusive to orders of ROOFTOP SUPPORT & EQUIPMENT MOUNTING HEFTY BLOCK within the specified period. Cannot be combined with any other offers, plans, or promotions.

#### Discount Details

Participants are entitled to the following discounts on purchases of Eligible Products within the validity period:

QTY of Containers	Discount
1 to 5	5%
6 to 10	8%
11 to 20	12%
21 or More	15%

<sup>\*</sup> FFA \$1500, 2% discount for payments within 10 days, net 30 days.

## Ordering Details

Mention "PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS" in your order note for eligibility.

Adherence to standard quantity intervals required; mixed pallets may be allowed upon Dakota Sourcing's confirmation.

Shipping begins in **Early Sep. 2025**, subject to a first-come, first-served basis, non-working days, and unforeseen events. Shipping will be staggered, and exact delivery dates cannot be guaranteed.

Orders require prior credit approval, delivery to single location, and are priced at the time of shipment.

#### Cancellation and Returns

Orders cannot be canceled more than 48 hours after placement.

Returns due to quality issues or shipment errors are exempt; other returns incur a 20% restocking fee plus return shipping costs (prepaid by the customer).

#### General Terms

Participation in "PRE-ORDER SUPPORT SYSTEMS PROGRAM" is governed by the Company's Standard Terms and Conditions in addition to the specific terms outlined herein, which cover standard operating procedures, refund policies, handling of out-of-stock items, among other practices.

In case of any discrepancy between the Program terms and the Standard Terms and Conditions, the latter shall prevail. Terms subject to interpretation and amendment by DAKOTA SOURCING.

For details about this program, contact our SD Distribution Center at (605) 763-4900 or the LA Distribution Center at (626) 836-1212. For more information on our Standard Terms and Conditions, visit www.dakotasourcing.com.